XP95-T
Analog Addressable Thermal Sensor
Features
• Compatible with the Gamewell-FCI 600 Series analog
addressable control panels
• Fits 4.0" (10.16 cm) or 6.0" (15.24 cm) ultra low–profile,
and E-Z fit bases
• Audible alarm sounder base

    15°F in less than one minute, an
    alarm will be generated.
Ordering Information
Model Description
XP95-T Thermal sensor analog addressable
(55000-450)
XP95-B6EZ 6.0" (15.24 cm) ultra–low–profile EZ-Fit
mounting base with XPert card
(45681-250)
XP95-B4 4.0" (10.16 cm) mounting base with XPert
Addressing Card (45681-210)
XP95-B6R4 6.0" (15.24 cm) relay base (four-wire) with
XPert addressing card
XP95-B6SNDR 6.0" (15.24 cm) mounting base with XPert
addressing card and audible alarm
sounder
71112 Additional blank XPert addressing cards
30203 Remote LED (24 V)